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18:30-18:40

18:40-19:20

19:20-20:00

20:00-20:40

20:40-21:00

Opening

Clinical application of
hemodynamic monitors in cardiac
surgery: Make us more clear or
confused.

Minimally invasive heart surgery
In CCH

Minimalist TAVI over the past
decade - CGMHLK experience
sharing

Q&A Discussion / Closing
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